SPE201610
Ordering code Inductance(uH) DCR(mΩ,MAX) Isat*1(A,MAX) Irms*2(A,MAX) Marking
SPE201610-R47N 0.47±30% 53.0 2.70 2.16 -
SPE201610-R68N 0.68±30% 82.0 2.00 1.60 -
SPE201610-1R0M 1.0±20% 115 2.00 1.60 -
SPE201610-1R5M 1.5±20% 156 1.70 1.36 -
SPE201610-2R2M 2.2±20% 174 1.26 1.01 -
SPE201610-3R3M 3.3±20% 294 1.05 0.84 -
SPE201610-4R7M 4.7±20% 432 0.85 0.68 -
SPE201610-6R8M 6.8±20% 620 0.72 0.58 -
SPE201610-100M 10±20% 864 0.60 0.48 -
SPE201610-150M 15±20% 1680 0.55 0.39 -
SPE201610-180M 18±20% 1700 0.40 0.32 -
SPE201610-220M 22±20% 2000 0.38 0.30 -
Electrical Characteristics
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 snlee@lscomm.co.kr
US : (310)710-8288 markyang@lscomm.co.kr